2019 Youth Ball & Glove Schedule

League: Coach Pitch

Team: Abbey Yacht Club

Practice Field: Field # 2

Game Time: 6:00 - 7:00 pm

Duck Pond - Fontana

Date Matchup Field #
Tuesday, June 4 Practice Field 2
Thursday, June 6 Practice Field 2
Tuesday, June 11 VS Mercy Health Field 2
Thursday, June 13 Practice Field 2
Tuesday, June 18 VS Williams Bay Subway Field 3
Thursday, June 20 Picture Day - Practice Only Field 2
Tuesday, June 25 VS Austin Pier Service Field 4
Thursday, June 27 Practice Field 2
Tuesday, July 2 VS Dip In The Bay Field 4
Thursday, July 4 No Games - July 4th Holiday X
Tuesday, July 9 VS Green Grocer Field 3
Thursday, July 11 VS Lucke’s Cantina Field 2

(262) 275-2117
www.bigfootrecreation.org

Please contact Dean Connley with any questions or concerns .
dconnley@bigfoot.k12.wi.us




